Clearwater Shuffleboard Club
City of Pinellas Park (Sr. center)

St. Petersburg Shuffleboard Club

Bradenton Shuffleboard Club

Trailer Estates Shuffleboard Club

Golf Lakes Residents

Paradise Bay Shuffle Club

The Coach House(mobile Home pk)
Tropic isle(Mobile Home PK)

Palmentto Shuffleboard Club

Bradenton Tropical Palms

Tri Par Shuffleboard

Pioneer Village Shuffleboard Club

Citrus Park Shuffleboard

Lee County Shuffleboard Club

Riverwoods Plantation Rv Resort

Jamaica Bay 55+

Florida

West Coast District
1020 Calumet St
7625 59" North

559 Mirror Lake Dr. N

Southwest Coast District
1525 Ballard Park Dr.
69" Ave W.& Canada Blvd
53" Ave East and 9" St. E.
10315 Cortez Rd W
4907 28" ave E
1503 28™ Ave West
1201 8™ Ave
2310 14" St W

1616 Presidio

Southern District

7974 Samville Rd

Residential

2000 North Recreation Park Way

4600 Robert E. Lee Blvd

15235 S. Tamiami Trail

Clearwater, FL (727-446-3306)
Pinellas Park, FL((727-541-0776)

St. Petersburg, FL (727-822-2083)

Bradenton, FL(941-747-6189)
Bradenton, FL(941-739-5465)
Bradenton, FL(860-961-3915)
Bradenton, FL

Palmetto

Palmetto

West Palmetto, FL
Bradenton,FL

Sarasota, Fl

North Fort

North Fort Myers
Estero FL

Fort Myers (239-481-1343)



Port Charlotte Shuffleboard Club 21400 Higgs Drive Port Charlotte FL (941-661-2931)

Imperial Bonita Estates 27700 Bourbonniere Dr Bonita Springs, Fl (239-992-0511)
FLORIDA

Southeast Coast
Pompano Beach 2250 E. Atlantic Blvd. Pampano Beach 954-786-4020
Hollywood 309 N. 21* . Ave. Hollywood 954-921-3498
Briny Breezes 5000 N. Ocean Blvd. Briny Breezes 978-580-6620
Park City [-595 W exit Pine Island Road Davie

Central East Coast District

Ft. Pierce 600 N. Indian river Drive  Ft. Pierce
Tropical Haven 1205 Eddie Allen Road Melbourne FL.
Spanish Lakes Country Club Village Turnpike Feeder Road Fort Pierce
Lakes of Melbourne 4000 Hollywood Blvd. Melbourne 321-848-1470
Riverland Mobile Home Court and Marina 772-287-8811
Whispering Creek +55 Community 2023 St. Lucie Blvd. Ft. Pierce
Wickham Park 2785 Leisure Way Melbourne 321-751-4302

Northern District
Quail Hollow Mobile Park+55 2051 Pioneer Trail New Smyrna Beach
Hacienda Del Rio+55 Located on US 1, just south of Edgewater, Fl
New Smyrna Beach 231 Flagler Ave. New Smyrna Beach
Clerbrook 20005 N. Hwy 27 Clermont Fl 616-481-1707
Ormond Beach Sports Complex 700 N. Hull RoadatUS1 Ormond Fl
Mid Florida Lakes +55 352-357-4887

Holiday Travel Resort 28229 County Road 33 Leesburg, Fl 352-787-5151



Clermont 466 W. and Minneola Ave Clermont Fl 352-242-9756
Orange City Shuffleboard+55 Orange City 386-775-4702
Hawthorne Shuffleboard +55 100 Hawthorne Blvd Leesburg, Fl
Deland Shuffleboard 751 SO. Alabama Ave. Deland Fl 386-734-7133
Leesburg Shuffleboard 321 S.Palmetto St. Leesburg fl 352-267-1388
Tavares Shuffleboard 150 E. Caroline St.  Tavares Fl
Central District
Oakside Shuffleboard 38539 Crescent St. Zephyrhills, Fl 315-868-6790
Sanlan RV Park 3929 U.S. 98 South Lakeland, Fl 863-606-0608
Winters Shuffleboard 38022 Winters Dr. Zephyrhills,Fl
Lakeland Shuffleboard 820 E. Robson St. Lakeland, Fl 863-603-6284
Winter Haven Shuffleboard 250 South Lake Silver Drive NW Winter Haven
863-291-5870
Sebring Recreation Club 333 Pomegranate Ave. Sebring,Fl 863-385-2966
Avon Park Senior center 109 East Main St. Avon Park, Fl
Betmar Shuffleboard 37145 Lakewood Dr.  Zephyrhills,Fl ~ 813-782-9764
Zephyrhills Shuffleboard 5207 g™ st. Zephyrhills, Fl 813-779-9513
St. Cloud Shuffleboard 701 Ohio Ave. St. Cloud Fl 407-498-0603
Volusia County Park 4150 Boy Scout camp Rd New Smyrna Beach

Hecksher Park 450 W. Venice Venice 941-861-5000



Campgrounds

Sun Resorts 3000 Clacona Rd

Craig’s Rv 7895 NE Cubitis Ave

Cross Creek Country Club & Rv
Little Willies RV

Bonnet Lake Campgrounds 2825 State Rt 17 S

Lake Glenda 2525 US 27 South

Lake Letta Rv 2455 Lake Letta Dr

Sandy Oaks 6760 North Lecanto Hwy

Tim Huxhold State Park & camp

Orange Blossom RV Park 2829 USHwy 17N

Arbor Terrace Rv 405-57" Ave West

Tropical Gardens Rv 1120 53" Ave.E

Lake Magic Rv 9600 US HWY 192

Big Cypress Rv Hc Box 54 A

Saltwater Fishing Nature Coast Landings 10173 N Suncoast Blvd.

Many Mansions Rv Park 40703 Stewart Rd

Highbanks Marina & Camp

Greenfield Village Rv 1015 SR 542 West

Ridge Manor 33456 Cortez Blvd

Paradise Island Rv 2121 NW 29" Ct

The Groves Park 16175 John Morris Rd
Shady Acres Rv 19370 S. Tamiami Trail

Siesta Bay Rv 1933 Summerlin Rd

6837 NE Cubitis Ave

5905 Northeast Cubitis Ave

Apopka
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Avon Park
Avon Park
Avon Park
Beverly Hills
Boca Raton
Bowling Green
Bradenton
Bradenton
Clemont

Clewiston

Dade City

Debary

Dundee

Dade City

Fort Lauderdale

Fort Myers

Fort Myers

Fort Myers

407-889-3048

863-494-1820

863-494-7300

863-494-2717

863-385-3700

863-453-7007

863-453-7700

352-465-7233

863-773-2282

800-828-6992

941-756-1135

863-420-1300

800-437-4102

Crystal River

800-359-0135

386-668-2350

863-439-7409

352-583-2737

954-485-1150

239-466-4300

888-634-4080

800-828-6992



Lakemont Ridge Home and Park (55) 2000 Main St. Frostproof 863-653-4472
Sunburst Rv Park 9412 New York Ave Hudson 863 465-4815
Northwood Estates Mobile® 11240 N. Northwood Dr  Inglis 352-447-2759
Mill Creek Kissimmee 407-744-9011
Lakeland Rv 900 Old Combee Rd Lakeland 888-622-4115

Idlewild Ridge & RV 4110 CR 400 Lake Panasoffkee 352-793-7057

Lake Placid 1801 U S Hwy 27 S Lake Placid 863-465-2934
Lake Wales 15898 Hwy 27 Lake Wales 863-638-9011
Vacation Village Rv 6900 Ulmerton Rd Largo 877-570-2267
Holiday Travel Park 28229 County Rd 33 Leesburg 352-787-5151
Encore Rv Resort Tampa N 21632 State Rd 54 Lutz 813-949-6551
Lucky Clover MH & RV 635 E. Eau Gallie Melbourne 321-773-3661
Madison Campground Madison 850-973-2504

Meadow Lark Campground
M RV Resort

Crystal Lake Rv

Club Naples Rv

Lake San Marino RV

12525 Williams Rd Sw

17192 Hwy 27

3180 Beck Blvd

1000 Wiggins Pass Rd

Navarre Beach Campgrounds 9201 Navarre Pkwy

Easterlin Park

Arrowhead Campgrounds
Zachary taylor Camping
Grand Lake Rv

Sunshine Holiday Daytona

Sabal Palm Rv

1000 N.W. 38" st
1720 NW 38 Ave
2995 Hwy 441 SE
4555 W. Hwy 318
1701 N US hwy 1

1947 Main St

Moore Haven
Moore Haven
Naples
Naples
Naples
Navarre
Oakland Park
Ocala
Okeechobee
Orange Lake
Ormond Beach

Palmdale

863-675-2243

863-946-6616

239-455-8863

239-597-4202

850-939-2188

352-622-5627

888-282-6523

352-591-3474

386-672-3045

863-675-1778



Raccoon River Hutchison Blvd panama City
Westgate Motel/Camp 1627 South Byron Perry

Frog Creek 8515 Bayshore Rd Palmetto
Ja-Mar 11203 US 19 Port Richey

Palms and Pines 5400 Riverside Drive Punta Gorda

River Ranch Rv 3400 River Ranch Rd River ranch
Hidden River Travel Resort 12500 McMullen Loop Riverview
River Oaks Rv 201 Stephens Rd Ruskin

Sun Lake Rv 3006 14™ Ave S.E. Ruskin

Gregory E Moore State Park Campgrounds

Sun-n-Fun 71125 Fruitville Rd Sarasota

Buttonwood Bay 10001 US 27 South Sebring

Highlands Hammock- Campfire Circles 5931 Hammock Rd Sebring

Sunny Pines Rv & mhp 1200 Us 27 North Sebring

Bickley Rv Park 5640 Seminole Blvd Seminole

Ben’s Hitching Post 2440 NE 115™ Ave Silver Springs

Silver Springs Rv Park 3151 N.E 56™ Ave Silver Springs

Wilderness Rv Park Estates 10313 E Hwy 40 Silver Springs

South Bay Rv 100 Levee Rd South Bay

Bryn Mawr Ocean Resort 4850 A1A South

ST. Petersburg/Madeira Beach KOA 5400 95" St North St. Petersburg

Manatee Hammock 7275 S.us hwy 1 Titusville

Three Flags RV 1755 East State Rd 44 Wildwood

Winter Gardeen Rv 13905 W Colonial Dr Winter Garden

Vero Beach 21° st Vero Beach

santa Rosa Beach

St. Augustine

850-234-0181

850-584-5235

941-722-6154
727-863-2040

914-639-5462

863-692-1116

813-677-1515

800-645-6311

813-645-7860

866-655-5565

863-386-6094

863-385-4144

727-392-3807

352-625-4213

352-236-3700

352-625-1122

727-392-2233

877-570-2267

877-570-2267

904-471-3353



